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BracketMale White Adult Open Weight
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

FREE 5 mins 10 1

A86

A87

A95

A96

A97

A98

A105

A106

A114

Renato Shinoharaa
OGAWA JIU JITSU

Yuki Hosoda
ALIVE MIE

Kentaro Uchikoshi
ALIVE MIE

Suguru Miura
GRAPPLING SHOOT BOXERS

Elielton Da silva
TOKAI BJJ

Felipe Otake
TOKAI BJJ

Satoki Hirabayashi
ALIVE MIE

Mario Miranda
OGAWA JIU JITSU

Marco Takano
OGAWA JIU JITSU

Lucas Hasebe
TREE RUL BJJ


